2021 BRUTE FORCE" 750 4x4i EPS CAMO
PARTS DIAGRAM

Cylinder Head

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

E1111

(Rocker Case)

(EX)

&

(Cylinder Head)

JOSSNacTS

e
i b =S
D

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2021 BRUTE FORCE" 750 4x4i EPS CAMO

PARTS LIST
Cylinder Head

ITEM NAME

GASKET-HEAD (Ref # 11004)
HEAD-COMP-CYLINDER,FR (Ref # 11008)
HEAD-COMP-CYLINDER,RR (Ref # 11008A)
BRACKET (Ref # 11056)
GASKET,6.2X12X0.3 (Ref # 11060)
CAP,ROCKER CASE (Ref # 11065)
HOLDER-CARBURETOR (Ref # 16065)
PIPE-WATER,FR (Ref # 39192)
PIPE-WATER,RR (Ref # 39192A)
GUIDE-VALVE (Ref # 49002)

STUD,8X22 (Ref # 92004)

FITTING (Ref # 92005)
PIN,DOWEL,6.3X8X14 (Ref # 92042)
PIN,10.1X12X14 (Ref # 92043)

PLUG (Ref # 92066)

PLUG (Ref # 92066A)
BOLT,FLANGED,6X55 (Ref # 92150)
BOLT,FLANGED,10X150 (Ref # 92151)
BOLT,FLANGED,6X130 (Ref # 92154)
CLAMP (Ref # 92170)

CLAMP (Ref # 92171)
WASHER,11.5X20.5X1.6 (Ref # 92200)
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL,6X12 (Ref # 132)
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL,6X20 (Ref # 132A
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL,6X25 (Ref # 132B
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL,6X30 (Ref # 132C
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL,6X95 (Ref # 132D
O RING,16MM (Ref # 670)

O RING,55MM (Ref # 671)

—_ ~— |~ o

PART NUMBER

11004-0011
11008-1495
11008-1496
11056-1255
11060-1994
11065-0724
16065-0113
39192-0119
39192-0120
49002-0706
92004-1217
92005-1264
92042-007
92043-4009
92066-0713
92066-0904
92150-1302
92151-1917
92154-0993
92170-1448
92171-0722
92200-1128
132BA0612
132BA0620
132BA0625
132BA0630
132BA0695
670B2016
671D2555

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY
2

& NN O NN P 0O 0NN BMPSEDN PO =22 2N B -

—
N

N NN



