

2021 BRUTE FORCE® 750 4x4i EPS CAMO

Kawasaki
Let the Good Times Roll®

PARTS LIST

Cylinder Head

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
GASKET-HEAD (Ref # 11004)	11004-0011	2
HEAD-COMP-CYLINDER,FR (Ref # 11008)	11008-1495	1
HEAD-COMP-CYLINDER,RR (Ref # 11008A)	11008-1496	1
BRACKET (Ref # 11056)	11056-1255	1
GASKET,6.2X12X0.3 (Ref # 11060)	11060-1994	8
CAP,ROCKER CASE (Ref # 11065)	11065-0724	4
HOLDER-CARBURETOR (Ref # 16065)	16065-0113	2
PIPE-WATER,FR (Ref # 39192)	39192-0119	1
PIPE-WATER,RR (Ref # 39192A)	39192-0120	1
GUIDE-VALVE (Ref # 49002)	49002-0706	8
STUD,8X22 (Ref # 92004)	92004-1217	4
FITTING (Ref # 92005)	92005-1264	2
PIN,DOWEL,6.3X8X14 (Ref # 92042)	92042-007	4
PIN,10.1X12X14 (Ref # 92043)	92043-4009	4
PLUG (Ref # 92066)	92066-0713	2
PLUG (Ref # 92066A)	92066-0904	2
BOLT,FLANGED,6X55 (Ref # 92150)	92150-1302	8
BOLT,FLANGED,10X150 (Ref # 92151)	92151-1917	8
BOLT,FLANGED,6X130 (Ref # 92154)	92154-0993	4
CLAMP (Ref # 92170)	92170-1448	2
CLAMP (Ref # 92171)	92171-0722	2
WASHER,11.5X20.5X1.6 (Ref # 92200)	92200-1128	8
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL,6X12 (Ref # 132)	132BA0612	2
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL,6X20 (Ref # 132A)	132BA0620	4
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL,6X25 (Ref # 132B)	132BA0625	12
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL,6X30 (Ref # 132C)	132BA0630	8
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL,6X95 (Ref # 132D)	132BA0695	2
O RING,16MM (Ref # 670)	670B2016	2
O RING,55MM (Ref # 671)	671D2555	4